ECHIT - 7

ENDUROCUP S0y
Klasse Platz | StartNr |Name
Enduro 11 1 19 Schwabe
2 179 Heinemann
3 988  Hering
991 Schwarz

18.08.2019 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00

Vorname

Jannis
Lenox

Lilly - Marleen
Peggy

Sponsor

Schwabe
Motorsport

Schwabe
Motorsport

Vorgabe | Runden tats.

Runden

16

12

Ges FZ

03:47:19

03:52:37

02:43:26
01:27:38

Strafe
(sec)

Zielzeit

13:57:19

14:02:37

12:53:26
11:37:38

Wertungs-
zeit

03:47:19
03:52:37

02:43:26
01:27:38
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